WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.

WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.
WKN: 961881208

ISIN: US9618812088

Overview

2024/05/23 22:30:00

Price
1.78 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.66% (-0.03)

US9618812088
GLFWD
Nasdaq

usb
Software
Stock

20 EUR
S&P 500

1.63 USD (200)
1.97 USD (200)
1.84 USD

1.84 USD

1.75 USD

1.81 USD
1.802274 USD
59,337
106,890.15
284

100.00
80.00
60.00
40.00

20.00

thf*u'w

0.00

| J\ |
I Ll

le"u-'rL J'H'\fﬂ.rﬂ\“

J\'ﬂk

Sy

h]"'q—-\:-

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9618812088&ID_NOTATION=32451966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9618812088&ID_NOTATION=32451966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=648d8c08e5250ec5a9169150dfb86d9899fae416e45f2da01b7710265f8c07c1&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aaef41cd1ae2b9ae9&time=1716612242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90e8ffcc32cc711d73bf4b0a8a2dc81f1d790fe4f1e3a61c1530bd733ac36e72&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d115281f94d5fd53&time=1716612242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e259a0ead9a5ecce95ac0b126dc0f4418a0c6ac980a4bd6d3a7df66d61a907d9&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53ed3428d106fd050&time=1716612242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6fe4b4ed6d77a4b2f7e9f52059cf8936de6392cd95620af8693110eb11087e8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb65d6eeef9f4c28c&time=1716612242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b090cf8bbc63ee5eab665ec53c151e92cbf5af3c1eae28b1225c4b615c56c620&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a5f633f1fc790670d&time=1716612242&tool=RSC

WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.

Details
2024/05/23 22:30:00 5y
Price
1.78 USD
Difference ©  -1.66%(-0.03) 100.00
General attributes
ISIN US9618812088 80.00
Symbol GLFWD \
Exchange Nasdaq 60.00 J
Currency uUsD I
Sector Software 'J
Security type Stock 40.00 ‘” r
Market cap (m) 20 EUR ‘ ‘ |
Benchmark S&P 500 || l
20.00 "Ulhl Il
Market data Ju[ﬁu'w U "Jp\r_‘ J\'ﬂl\
. S .'\1 "
Bid (Bid size) 1.63 USD (200) Aoy ! ]'-q_N_
Ask (Ask size) 1.97 USD (200) 0.00
Open 1.84 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1.84 USD
Low 1.75 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.81 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.802274 USD
Volume (pcs) 59,337
Trading volume 106,890.15 Price data
Number of trades 284 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.95 USD (154,491)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.85 USD (201,396)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.26 USD (149,171)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.08 USD (59,978)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 8.20 USD (2024/02/13)
Perf (%) - 60.44% - YTD Low | date 1.13 USD (2024/05/13)
Perf (abs.) - -2.72 - 52 Weeks High | date 18.78 USD (2023/08/10)
Beta 0.14 0.59 0.09 52 Weeks Low | date 1.13 USD (2024/05/13)
Volatility 199.24 193.42 212.19

All listings for WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/23 22:30 1.78 USD 0.11 284
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32451966

WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.

Company profile

weltouch

Contact Details
WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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